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Latitude 48° N

DELIMAR Stoffe der Latitude-Kollektion eig-
nen sich als In- und Outdoor-Stoff gleicher-
maBen und bestechen durch ihre ausge-
pragten Webstrukturen.

Sie bestehen aus der innovativen Faser
Polyolefinic FR, die viele positive Eigen-
schaften permanent in sich vereint. Die
Stoffe sind schnell trocknend, sodass sich
Schimmel und Bakterien erst gar nicht bil-
den kénnen.

DELIMAR

e schwer entflammbar

e wasserabweisend

e witterungsbestandig
¢ hohe Chlor- und
Meerwasserechtheit
hohe Lichtechtheit
schnell trocknend
extrem strapazierfdahig
maschinenwaschbar
schadstofffrei
antistatisch
schmutzabweisend
wassersparendes Herstellungsverfahren
(spinndiisengefarbt)

DELIMAR fabrics of the Latitude collection
are suitable as indoor and outdoor fabrics
and impress with their distinctive weave
structures.

They are made of the innovative fibre
Polyolefinic FR, which permanently combines
many positive properties. The fabrics are
quick-drying, so that mould and bacteria
cannot grow.

DELIMAR

e flame-retardant

e water-repellent

e weather resistant

e high colour fastness to sea water
and chlorinated water

e high light fastness

e quick-drying

e extremely wear-resistant

e machine washable

e free of harmful substances

e antistatic

e dirt-repellent

e water-saving manufacturing process
(spinneret-dyed)

Mould
Resistant

Resistant
Sea & Chlorinated

© Water

P
2PN

Fast Drying

e

Les tissus DELIMAR de la collection Latitude
conviennent comme tissus d’intérieur et
d’extérieur et impressionnent par leurs
structures de tissage distinctives.

Ils sont fabriqués a partir de la fibre inno-
vante Polyolefinic FR, qui combine en perma-
nence de nombreuses propriétés positives.
Les tissus séchent rapidement, de sorte que
les moisissures et les bactéries ne peuvent
pas se former au départ.

DELIMAR

e difficilement inflammable

e résistant a 'eau

e résistant aux intempéries

e résistant a I’eau de mer
et a ’eau chlorée

e forte résistance a la lumiére

e séchage rapide

e extrémement robuste

e lavable en machine

e sans substances nocives

e antistatique

e repoussant la saleté

e procédé de fabrication économe en eau
(teinture en filiére)

Breite = | width = | largeur =
Gewicht = | weight = | poids =

Rapport =
Repeat = | Rapport =

Material | composition

Schwerentflammbarkeit
Flame resistance
Non feu

Lichtechtheit | Light fastness
Solidité a la lumiére

DIN EN ISO 105-B02
Waschechtheit | Wash fastness
Solidité au lavage

DIN EN ISO 105-C10

Reibechtheit | Rubbing fastness
Dégorgement au frottement
DIN EN ISO 105-X12

Martindale
DIN EN ISO 12947-2
DIN EN 14465-2006

Pilling DIN EN 1SO 12945-2 /
2000 Touren | rubs | tours

Meerwasserechtheit

Colour fastness to sea water
Résistance a 'eau de mer
DIN EN ISO 105-B02

Chlorwasserechtheit | Colour
fastness to chlorinated water
Résistance a I’eau chlorée
DIN EN [SO 105-E03

Pflege | Care | Entretien
Objekt | Contract |
Tissus non feu

Health & Care

Aktuelle Infor zuden

Die vorstehenden technischen Daten sind allesamt Durchschnittswerte, die
lediglich die technischen Eigenschaften und die chemische Zusammensetzung
der gelieferten Ware beschreiben. Garantien werden nicht abgegeben. Schwer-
entflammbarkeit hdngt von verwendetem Schaum ab. Bei dieser Ware handelt es
sich um ein hochwertiges Gewebe aus Polyolefinic (Polypropylen). Unter kiinst-
lichem Licht neigen helle Farben zu leichten Verférbungen. Dieses Phanomen ist

Kea DELIMAR
37022

140 cm
580 g/m?

$ 5cm
« 7cm

100% Polyolefinic FR

DIN EN 1021

Teil | part | partie 1+2,
BS 5852 Crib 5,

IMO Res. A652 (16),
NFPA 260, Cal TB 117

Note 6

40°C 5
60°C 5

trocken | dry | sec: 4-5
nass | wet | humide: 4-5

40.000 Touren
rubs | tours

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

AR AR
AR AR

Daten im Internet.

technisch bedingt. Unter Sonneneinstrahlung verliert sich dieser Effekt.

www.delius.de

Timor DELIMAR
37000

140 cm
485 g/m?

100% Polyolefinic FR

DIN EN 1021

Teil | part | partie 1+2,
BS 5852 Crib 5,

IMO Res. A652 (16),
NFPA 260, Cal TB 117

Note 6
40°C  4-5
60°C 5

trocken | dry | sec:  4-5
nass | wet | humide: 4-5

60.000 Touren
rubs | tours

Note 5

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

AR AR
AR AR

Latest information about the technical details is available on the Internet.

All the above technical data are of average value and merely describe the
technical characteristics and chemical composition of the delivered goods. No
guarantee is given. Flammability performance is dependant on the foam used.
This product consists of high quality Polyolefinic (Polypropylene) fibres. Lighter
colours tend to discolour slightly under artificial lighting. This
technical nature. This effect is reverted under direc sunlight.

Thasos DELIMAR
37044

140 cm
480 g/m?

$2cm
«1lcm

66% Polyolefinic FR,
34% Polyester FR

DIN EN 1021

Teil | part | partie 1+2,
IMO Res. A652 (16),
NFPA 260, Cal TB 117

Note 6
40°C 5
60°C 5

trocken | dry | sec: 5
nass | wet | humide: 5

40.000 Touren
rubs | tours

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

WARAR
AR AR

Feroe DELIMAR
37011

140 cm
509 g/m?

100% Polyolefinic FR

DIN EN 1021

Teil | part | partie 1+2,
IMO Res. A652 (16),
NFPA 260, Cal TB 117

Note 6
40°C  4-5
60°C 5

trocken | dry | sec: 4-5
nass | wet | humide: 4-5

40.000 Touren
rubs | tours

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

AR AR
AR AR

is of P

Samos DELIMAR
37055

140 cm
569 g/m?

100% Polyolefinic FR

DIN EN 1021

Teil | part| partie 1+2,
BS 5852 Crib 5,

IMO Res. A652 (16),
NFPA 260, Cal TB 117

Note 6

40°C 5
60°C  4-5

trocken | dry | sec:  4-5
nass | wet | humide: 4-5

40.000 Touren
rubs | tours

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

WARAR
WA AR

la lumiére directe du soleil.

Themenbox
Theme Box

Bofte par thémes

Sumba DELIMAR
37033

140 cm
494 g/m?

$11cm
<« — Cm

100% Polyolefinic FR

DIN EN 1021

Teil | part | partie 1+2,
BS 5852 Crib 5,

IMO Res. A652 (16),
NFPA 260, Cal TB 117

Note 6

40°C 5
60°C 5

trocken | dry | sec:  4-5
nass | wet | humide: 4-5

40.000 Touren
rubs | tours

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

Note 4-5

WA AR
AR AR

Informations actuelles sur les données techniques sur Internet.

Toutes les données techniques ci-dessus sont des valeurs moyennes qui décri-
vent uniquement les caractéristiques techniques et la com-position chimique de
la marchandise livrée. Aucune garantie n’est donnée. Réaction au feu dépend
de la mousse utilisée. Cet article est un composition textile haut de gamme en
(Polypropyléne). Les coloris plus clairs ont une tendence a de légéres
décolorations. C‘est un phénoméne de nature technique. L effet est inversé dans
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DELIUS

WORLD OF TEXTILES SINCE 1722

DELIUS GmbH & Co. KG

GoldstraBBe 16-18

33602 Bielefeld | Germany

info@delius.de www.delius.de

*Scihutzgeb'uhr
token charge 20,-€
prix forfaitaire

Bestell-Nr. / Order-No. 016877



